
SUPER	CUP	14.	MAY,	2017
RESULTS

2009	A	(w.a.	+	1	app) TOTAL
1 Barkóczi Boglárka HUN Óbuda W.A. 10,967 HOOP 10,467 2009 21,433
2 Elisabeth Reinthal EST W.A. 9,733 HOOP 9,667 2009 19,400
3 Dita Pejchová CZE Jihlava W.A. 9,200 ROPE 8,433 2009 17,633
4 Ványolos Zoé HUN Óbuda W.A. 9,600 HOOP 7,833 2009 17,433
5 Maris Sarapuu EST W.A. 9,433 HOOP 7,500 2009 16,933
6 Deák Enikő HUN Óbuda W.A. 8,000 HOOP 7,900 2009 15,900

2009	A	W.A.
1 Barkóczi Boglárka HUN Óbuda 10,967
2 Elisabeth Reinthal EST 9,733
3 Ványolos Zoé HUN Óbuda 9,600
4 Maris Sarapuu EST 9,433
5 Dita Pejchová CZE Jihlava 9,200
6 Deák Enikő HUN Óbuda 8,000

2009	A	ROPE
1 Dita Pejchová CZE Jihlava 8,433

2009	HOOP
1 Barkóczi Boglárka HUN Óbuda 10,467
2 Elisabeth Reinthal EST 9,667
3 Deák Enikő HUN Óbuda 7,900
4 Ványolos Zoé HUN Óbuda 7,833
5 Maris Sarapuu EST 7,500

2008	A	(w.a.	+	1	app) TOTAL
1 Cseh Dorottya HUN Óbuda W.A. 11,833 HOOP 11,533 2008 23,367
2 Gergana Stefanova BUL Gratsia W.A. 11,100 ROPE 12,167 2008 23,267
3 Tereza Škrdlová CZE Jihlava W.A. 10,267 ROPE 9,733 2008 20,000
4 Gaál Anna HUN Óbuda W.A. 10,600 HOOP 9,167 2008 19,767
5 Virga Emma HUN Óbuda W.A. 10,100 HOOP 9,100 2008 19,200
6 Saskia Treufeldt EST W.A. 9,467 HOOP 7,267 2008 16,733
7 Laura Põldma EST W.A. 9,533 HOOP 7,133 2008 16,667

2008	A	W.A.
1 Cseh Dorottya HUN Óbuda 11,833
2 Gergana Stefanova BUL Gratsia 11,100
3 Gaál Anna HUN Óbuda 10,600
4 Tereza Škrdlová CZE Jihlava 10,267
5 Virga Emma HUN Óbuda 10,100
6 Laura Põldma EST 9,533

2008	A	ROPE
1 Gergana Stefanova BUL Gratsia 12,167
2 Tereza Škrdlová CZE Jihlava 9,733



2008	A	HOOP
1 Cseh Dorottya HUN Óbuda 11,533
2 Gaál Anna HUN Óbuda 9,167
3 Virga Emma HUN Óbuda 9,100
4 Saskia Treufeldt EST 7,267
5 Laura Põldma EST 7,133

2009	B	(w.a.	+	1	app) TOTAL
1 Xenia Benkovitsova SVK Sokol Bratislava W.A. 8,000 ROPE 4,867 2009 12,867
2 Lea Potoczna SVK Bratislava W.A. 8,033 HOOP 4,767 2009 12,800
3 Chiara Snopekova SVK Sokol Bratislava W.A. 7,300 HOOP 5,367 2009 12,667
4 Kristína Rusnakova SVK Sokol Bratislava W.A. 7,200 ROPE 5,333 2009 12,533
5 Mechentel Keira HUN Óbuda W.A. 6,567 HOOP 4,200 2009 10,767
6 Anabel Human SVK Sokol Bratislava W.A. 6,733 HOOP 3,867 2009 10,600
7 Vanessa Safrankova SVK Sokol Bratislava W.A. 5,300 HOOP 4,167 2009 9,467
8 Ester Pecikova SVK Bratislava W.A. 6,600 HOOP 2,700 2009 9,300
9 Sofia Feherova SVK Bratislava W.A. 6,133 HOOP 2,967 2009 9,100

2009	B	w.a.
1 Lea Potoczna SVK Bratislava 8,033
2 Xenia Benkovitsova SVK Sokol Bratislava 8,000
3 Chiara Snopekova SVK Sokol Bratislava 7,300
4 Kristína Rusnakova SVK Sokol Bratislava 7,200
5 Anabel Human SVK Sokol Bratislava 6,733
6 Mechentel Keira HUN Óbuda 6,567
7 Sofia Feherova SVK Bratislava 6,133
8 Vanessa Safrankova SVK Sokol Bratislava 5,300

2009	B	rope
1 Kristína Rusnakova SVK Sokol Bratislava 5,333
2 Xenia Benkovitsova SVK Sokol Bratislava 4,867

2009	B	hoop
1 Chiara Snopekova SVK Sokol Bratislava 5,367
2 Lea Potoczna SVK Bratislava 4,767
3 Mechentel Keira HUN Óbuda 4,200
4 Vanessa Safrankova SVK Sokol Bratislava 4,167
5 Anabel Human SVK Sokol Bratislava 3,867
6 Sofia Feherova SVK Bratislava 2,967
7 Ester Pecikova SVK Bratislava 2,700

2008	B	(w.a.	+	1	app) TOTAL
1 Pavlina Pavličková CZE Brno W.A. 10,500 HOOP 9,833 2008 20,333
2 Simon Gréta HUN Óbuda W.A. 8,900 HOOP 8,033 2008 16,933
3 Tenkes Zita HUN Óbuda W.A. 9,767 HOOP 5,533 2008 15,300
4 Halvová Ninka SVK Nitra W.A. 8,167 HOOP 6,667 2008 14,833
5 Salamon Dalma HUN Óbuda W.A. 7,700 HOOP 6,600 2008 14,300
6 Lieskovská Natália SVK Nitra W.A. 7,167 HOOP 7,100 2008 14,267
7 Eliise Greete Keemu EST W.A. 8,833 HOOP 4,800 2008 13,633
8 Maurer Fanni HUN Óbuda W.A. 7,333 HOOP 6,133 2008 13,467
9 Bokorová Barbora SVK Nitra W.A. 8,267 HOOP 4,700 2008 12,967

2008	B	w.a.
1 Pavlina Pavličková CZE Brno 10,500
2 Tenkes Zita HUN Óbuda 9,767
3 Simon Gréta HUN Óbuda 8,900
4 Eliise Greete Keemu EST 8,833



5 Bokorová Barbora SVK Nitra 8,267
6 Halvová Ninka SVK Nitra 8,167
7 Salamon Dalma HUN Óbuda 7,700
8 Maurer Fanni HUN Óbuda 7,333
9 Lieskovská Natália SVK Nitra 7,167

2008	B	hoop
1 Pavlina Pavličková CZE Brno 9,833
2 Simon Gréta HUN Óbuda 8,033
3 Lieskovská Natália SVK Nitra 7,100
4 Halvová Ninka SVK Nitra 6,667
5 Salamon Dalma HUN Óbuda 6,600
6 Maurer Fanni HUN Óbuda 6,133
7 Tenkes Zita HUN Óbuda 5,533
8 Eliise Greete Keemu EST 4,800
9 Bokorová Barbora SVK Nitra 4,700

2007	B	(2	app) TOTAL
1 Victor-Szuromi Anna HUN Óbuda HOOP 8,633 BALL 9,367 2007 18,000
2 Kristýna Zedničková CZE Brno ROPE 8,467 HOOP 9,233 2007 17,700
3 Batiz Júlia HUN Óbuda HOOP 7,533 BALL 7,533 2007 15,067
4 Vicenová Michaela SVK Nitra HOOP 8,000 BALL 6,833 2007 14,833
5 Rónai Natasa HUN Óbuda HOOP 7,533 BALL 7,033 2007 14,567
6 Vida Flóra HUN Óbuda HOOP 6,600 BALL 5,967 2007 12,567
7 Liana Horváthová SVK Kmg Esart HOOP 6,400 CLUBS 5,867 2007 12,267

2007	B	ROPE
1 Kristýna Zedničková CZE Brno 8,467

2007	B	HOOP
1 Victor-Szuromi Anna HUN Óbuda 8,633
2 Kristýna Zedničková CZE Brno 8,467
3 Vicenová Michaela SVK Nitra 8,000
4 Rónai Natasa HUN Óbuda 7,533 E
4 Batiz Júlia HUN Óbuda 7,533 E
6 Vida Flóra HUN Óbuda 6,600
7 Liana Horváthová SVK Kmg Esart 6,400

2007	B	BALL
1 Victor-Szuromi Anna HUN Óbuda 9,367
2 Batiz Júlia HUN Óbuda 7,533
3 Rónai Natasa HUN Óbuda 7,033
4 Vicenová Michaela SVK Nitra 6,833
5 Vida Flóra HUN Óbuda 5,967

2007	B	CLUBS
1 Liana Horváthová SVK Kmg Esart 5,867

2006	B	(2	app) TOTAL
1 Berenika Kouřilová CZE Brno HOOP CLUBS 10,733 2006 21,133
2 Anna Jaitnerová CZE Brno HOOP CLUBS 8,667 2006 18,033
3 Bakos Luca ESMTK HOOP BALL 8,467 2006 17,433
4 Michaela Blatecka CZE Brno HOOP CLUBS 8,100 2006 17,033
5 Székely Írisz ESMTK HOOP BALL 7,500 2006 16,967
6 Marsall Szofi HUN Óbuda HOOP BALL 7,767 2006 15,067
7 Kapusi Szonja HUN Óbuda HOOP BALL 7,600 2006 14,900
8 Petra Fišerová CZE Jihlava ROPE HOOP 6,600 2006 13,833


